Emﬂum Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

2019 AUDI A3 QUATTRO

Damage reported: minor damage >

PREMIUM PLUS 45 TFSI o )
VIN: WAUJEGFF3KA106673 m J
SEDAN 4 DR MINOR MODERATE ~ SEVERE
2.0L14F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE . .

x 22 Service history records >

2422 3 Previous owners »
E Types of owners: Corporate fleet, Personal >

[ 87,436 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/25 at 3:28:23 PM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

C|A|R[F|AJ™{ Accident/Damage History

Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
02/11/2021
Damage reported: minor damage (i) Damage Severity Scale
View More Details > m I
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
L S|
Event 2
05/01/2022
Damage reported: minor damage (5) Damage Severity Scale
View More Details » m I
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3



cvent s

11/22/2025
Damage reported: minor damage (7) Damage Severity Scale

View More Details > W% |

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

(C|AR|F|AJ® Additional History

Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage @

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment @
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check @
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage @

Minor Damage Minor Damage
Damage reported: 02/11/2021, 05/01/2022, and 11/22/2025.

Manufacturer Recall @ No Recalls Reported =~ No Recalls Reported = No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty (i)

o . . Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[C/AIR[F[AJY Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands @
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

C/AR[F|AJ"{ Ownership History =+ Owner1 2 Owner2
The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2019 2020 2024

Type of owner Corporate fleet Personal Personal



Type of owner Corporate fleet Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months 4 yrs. 1 mo. 1yr. 5mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California, Washington
E P Washington

Estimated miles driven per year - 16,123/yr -

Last reported odometer reading 5,734 75,328 87,436

[CAIR[F[AJ®" Detailed History Glossary

- Owner1 Corporate Fleet Vehicle
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source Comments
09/12/2019 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
09/13/2019 15 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
09/17/2019 Audi Palo Alto Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Palo Alto, CA - Pre-delivery inspection completed
s 650-856-6300

audipaloalto.com

3.9/5.0
51 Verified Reviews

09/24/2019 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Palo Alto, CA -Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as corporate fleet vehicle

10/03/2019 Audi Palo Alto Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Palo Alto, CA - Vehicle washed/detailed
s 650-856-6300
audipaloalto.com
3.9/5.0

51 Verified Reviews

02/27/2020 5,730 Audi Palo Alto Vehicle serviced
y Palo Alto, CA - Pre-delivery inspection completed
A 650-856-6300 -10,000 mile service performed
audipaloalto.com - Wheel(s) repaired

3.9/5.0 - Vehicle washed/detailed

51 Verified Reviews

04/24/2020 5734 Audi Palo Alto Vehicle sold
Palo Alto, CA
650-856-6300
https://audipaloalto.com/

4.3/5.0
208 Verified Reviews
@ 402 Customer Favorites

04/28/2020 Audi Certified Dealer Sold as an Audi Certified pre-owned vehicle
Palo Alto, CA

€11D)

Audi
Certified pre-owned



= Owner2
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage
05/11/2020

08/05/2020

10/28/2020 15,773
A

01/20/2021 18,696
A

02/11/2021

i

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
06/23/2021 25817

%

Source

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Issaquah, WA

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Issaquah, WA

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews
@ 341 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 customer Favorites

Damage Report

=
X )

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

Comments

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

-20,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Oil and filter changed

- Safety inspection performed
- Sunroof serviced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

- Battery/charging system checked

-Brakes checked

- Drivability/performance checked

- Front seat cover replaced
- Front seat replaced

- Occupant sensor replaced
- Seat(s) checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Damage reported: minor damage @

-Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

§
\

MINOR MODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT

REAR

SEVERE

RIGHT

Personal Vehicle
16,123 mi/yr

J

1

Vehicle serviced

-30,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked

-Brakes checked

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or scratches to
the vehicle body.

-Engine/powertrain computer/module reprogrammed

- Oil and filter changed
-Safety inspection performed



e T WA

. . - Qil and filter changed
441 Verified Reviews

- Safety inspection performed

@ 341 Customer Favorites -Tire condition and pressure checked
08/16/2021 Washington Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Snohomish, WA - Vehicle color noted as Gray
11/24/2021 32,895 Big O Tires Vehicle serviced
>}4 Issaquah, WA - Tire condition and pressure checked
A g 425-391-4161 -Tire(s) replaced

bigotires.com

4.6/5.0
121 Verified Reviews

@ 53 Customer Favorites

02/02/2022 35,662 Audi Bellevue Vehicle serviced
)}4 Bellevue, WA -40,000 mile service performed
A 425-249-7388 - Battery/charging system checked
audibellevue.com/index.htm - Brakes checked

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

4’4,{ 5.0 , - Oil and filter changed
441 Verified Reviews _ - Safety inspection performed
W 341 Customer Favorites - Tire condition and pressure checked
04/14/2022 38,284 Audi Bellevue Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Bellevue, WA -Maintenance inspection completed
A 425-249-7388 - Battery/charging system checked
audibellevue.com/index.htm - Brakes checked
44/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked

441 Verified Reviews
@ 341 Customer Favorites

05/01/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage @
o -Damage to right front

Damage Severity Scale

]
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

§
\

Damage Location

FRONT
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
LEFT RIGHT
REAR

07/31/2022 Washington Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported

Quincy, WA - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a

new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray
08/22/2022 44193 Audi Bellevue Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Bellevue, WA - 50,000 mile service performed
A g 425-249-7388 - Battery/charging system checked
audibellevue.com/index.htm - Brakes checked

- 0il and filter changed
- Safety inspection performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

4.4/50
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites



02/08/2023

A

02/09/2023

A

03/21/2023

A

04/04/2023
A

08/02/2023
09/19/2023

A

10/11/2023

%

12/23/2023

A

52,319

52,358

54,221

54,297

63,192

64,237

66,355

v <51 Uosiuilich mavulilco

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires

Issaquah, WA
425-391-4161
bigotires.com

4.6/5.0
121 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/50
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Quincy, WA

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

Vehicle serviced

-60,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Brake pads replaced

- 0il and filter changed

-Rear brake pads replaced

- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
-Safety inspection performed
-Spark plug(s) replaced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

-Front brake pads replaced

- Front brake rotor(s) replaced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-70,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

- 0il and filter changed

-Safety inspection performed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

- Drivability/performance checked

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Front strut(s) replaced

-Rear differential replaced

- Tire condition and pressure checked



01/22/2024

A

06/04/2024 74,045

A

06/30/2024 75,011

06/30/2024

A

07/16/2024 75,328

A

- Owner3
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage
07/24/2024

06/19/2025

07/24/2025 87,436

A

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews
@ 341 Customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue
Bellevue, WA
888-854-7099
audibellevue.com/

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews
@ 341 customer Favorites

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews
@ 341 Customer Favorites

=

=Y

Audi Bellevue

Bellevue, WA

425-249-7388
audibellevue.com/index.htm

4.4/5.0
441 Verified Reviews

@ 341 customer Favorites

Source

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seattle, WA
Title #1891521647

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seattle, WA
Title #1891521647

Elite Auto Care
Seattle, WA
206-390-7006

5.0/5.0
21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- 0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Brakes checked

- Computer reprogrammed

- 0il and filter changed

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for
sale. That's a good thing!

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
-Front brake pads replaced
-Rear brake pads replaced



21 Verified Reviews
@ 2 Customer Favorites

11/22/2025 Damage Report

o -Damage to rear

MINOR

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

LEFT

12/27/2025 Audi

Damage Severity Scale

Damage reported: minor damage @

§
\

MODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

REAR

SEVERE

RIGHT

Connect Service available with subscription

Connect offers services to enhance navigation,
infotainment, and peace of mind

Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

www.carfaxonline.com.

FollowUs: () facebook com/CARFAX @cArraxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, MO RESPONSIBILITY |5 ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/27/25 3:28:23 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 AUDI A3 vehicle (VIN: WAUJEGFF3KA106673), which is

based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/25 at 4:28 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature

Date



